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ALLEN ORAL PLASTIC SURGERY KIT

This specialized surgical kit provides precision micro-instruments specifically 
designed for today’s minimally invasive soft tissue grafting procedures. Surgical 
applications include soft tissue augmentation, root coverage, vestibular 
extension, stabilization of mobile marginal tissue, and ridge augmentation.

DR. EDWARD P. ALLEN 
D.D.S., PH.D.
Dr. Allen is the former president of the 

American Academy of Esthetic Dentistry, the 

American Academy of Restorative Dentistry 

and the American Academy of Periodontology 

Foundation. He currently serves as the 

Periodontal Section Editor for the Journal of 

Esthetic Dentistry and serves on the Editorial 

Boards of the Journal of Periodontology and 

the International Journal of Periodontics and 

Restorative Dentistry.

Dr. Allen received the Distinguished Alumnus 

Award from the Baylor College of Dentistry 

Periodontics Residency Program, the Master 

Clinician Award from the American Academy 

of Periodontology and the Best Teacher 

Award from the American Academy of Esthetic 

Dentistry. Dr. Allen is the Founder and Director 

of the Center for Advanced Dental Education 

in Dallas, Texas where he teaches surgical 

technique courses. He has published over 

50 articles in the area of esthetic surgery and 

continues to present numerous lectures and 

surgical demonstrations worldwide.

Learn more about the Center for Advanced 
Dental Education:

dredwardpallen.com

Allen Oral Plastic Surgery Kit ALLENKIT

16 Instrument Infinity Series™ Cassette, red IMN4160

CW Aspirating Anesthetic Syringe SYRCW

5 Straight Round Scalpel Handle 10-130-05

CP-11 Color Coded Probe PCP116

5 Front Surface Mouth Mirror MIR5/3

6 Mirror Handle MH6(2)

Allen End-Cutting Intrasulcular Knife, Black Line KPAX

Modified Allen Orban Knife 1/2 Round, EverEdge™ Handle KO12KPO3R9

Allen Arrowhead Knife, EverEdge™ Handle KO12KP3R49

7/8 Younger-Good Curette, EverEdge™ Handle SYG7/89E2(2)

20 Corn Suture Pliers SP20

Plain Straight Micro Tissue Pliers, Diamond Dusted 8-905DD

Micro Castroviejo Perma Sharp™ Needle Holder,  Diamond Dusted NHM-5026R

Straight Goldman-Fox Perma Sharp™ Scissors S5080

Allen Periosteal Elevator, Black Line PPAELX

Allen Periosteal Elevator, Anterior, Black Line PPAELAX

Allen Periosteal Elevator, Posterior, Black Line PPAELPX

Immunity Steel™ Cup, Modified MCUPE

Allen Membrane Measurement Card ALLENCARD

Hinged Instrument Clips (2 pack) IM1000

Recommended Kit Additions (sold separately):
6-0 Blue Polypropylene, 18”, C-17, 3/8 Circle Premium Reverse Cut PSN8384P

See our complete product catalog at
Catalog.HuFriedyGroup.com

http://www.dredwardpallen.com/
https://catalog.hufriedygroup.com/#p=1
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ALLEN ORAL PLASTIC SURGERY KIT (ALLENKIT)

A MCUPE
Immunity Steel™ Cup, Modified

B S5080
Straight Goldman-Fox 
Perma Sharp™ Scissors

C SYRCW
CW Aspirating Anesthetic Syringe

D ALLENCARD
Allen Membrane Measurement Card

E 8-905DD
Plain Straight Micro Tissue Pliers, 
Diamond Dusted

F NHM-5026R
Micro Castroviejo Perma Sharp™ Needle Holder,  
Diamond Dusted

G SYG7/89
7/8 Younger-Good Curette, EverEdge™ Handle

H SYG7/89
7/8 Younger-Good Curette, EverEdge™ Handle

I PPAELX
Allen Periosteal Elevator, Black Line

J PPAELPX
Allen Periosteal Elevator, Posterior, Black Line

K PPAELAX
Allen Periosteal Elevator, Anterior, Black Line

L KPAX
Allen End-Cutting Intrasulcular Knife, Black Line

M SP20
20 Corn Suture Pliers

N K012KP03R9
Modified Allen Orban Knife 1/2 Round, 
EverEdge™ Handle

O PCP116
CP-11 Color Coded Probe

P 10-130-05
5 Straight Round Scalpel Handle

Q MH6/MIR5
6 Mirror Handle / 5 Front Surface Mouth Mirror

R MH6/MIR5
6 Mirror Handle / 5 Front Surface Mouth Mirror

S IMN4160
16 Instrument Infinity™ Series Cassette, red
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Not pictured:

KO12KP3R49
6 Mirror Handle / 5 Front Surface Mouth Mirror

IM1000
6 Mirror Handle / 5 Front Surface Mouth Mirror

Infinity SeriesTM Cassette, Red
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